
Acceptance of digital game
by Tan Ming Kuang

Submission date: 22-Jul-2024 02:21PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2420672528
File name: cal_evidence_from_Indonesia_based_on_the_extended_Technology.pdf (2.42M)
Word count: 11538
Character count: 63631



4

5



1

3

4

4

4

11

11



3

3

3

5

10

10

13

13

16



1
3

3

6

9



2

2

2

2

2

3

6

6

9

9

14



3

6

8

8

10

14

15



6

17



6

6

15

17

17



2

6

14

16



8

11



6

8

14



3

9

10

12

12

12

16



2

2

3

6

7

7

7

7

12



3

8

8

9

10

10

11

15

16





1

1

1

1

3
4

9



2

2

2

3

6

8

8

9



1

2

4

9
9

15



4













19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

19%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 2%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Acceptance of digital game
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

discovery.researcher.life
Internet Source

Frederik De Grove, Jeroen Bourgonjon, Jan
Van Looy. "Digital games in the classroom?
A contextual approach to teachers’ adoption
intention of digital games in formal
education", Computers in Human Behavior,
2012
Publication

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

Tan Ming Kuang, Lidya Agustina, Yani
Monalisa. "Acceptance of digital game-
based learning by accounting and business
lecturers: empirical evidence from
Indonesia based on the extended
Technology Acceptance Model", Accounting
Education, 2023
Publication

Submitted to Victoria University
Student Paper

doc.rero.ch
Internet Source



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

open.metu.edu.tr
Internet Source

biblio.ugent.be
Internet Source

Stepani Sisca Wulandari, Syaiful Ali.
"Incorporating XBRL topics into the
accounting curriculum: empirical evidence
from Indonesia", Accounting Education,
2019
Publication

eclass.uoa.gr
Internet Source

Submitted to Christian University of
Maranatha
Student Paper

c.coek.info
Internet Source

Colleen J. Stieler-Hunt, Christian M. Jones.
"Feeling alienated – teachers using
immersive digital games in classrooms",
Technology, Pedagogy and Education, 2017
Publication

Tootian, Ali. "Junior High Teachers'
Perception on Consistent Implementing
Technology-Based Gamification", Walden
University, 2022
Publication

iceb.johogo.com



15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Internet Source

www.ejel.org
Internet Source

Zhang, N.. "IDT-TAM Integrated Model for IT
Adoption", Tsinghua Science & Technology,
200806
Publication


